
RALLY DE INVERNO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
SS1: Lencois Paulista - (74.72km)

31/07/2022 - 07:29:27
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: MOTO 2  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 14

INT.2
km 28

INT.3
km 42

INT.4
km 56 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 19
GABRIEL SOARES 
HONDA CRF 450 RX
HONDA RACING 

10:00 00:18:20.0
(1)

00:30:26.0
(1)

00:42:37.0
(1)

00:55:10.0
(1) 01:07:39.6

* * *



* * *

01:07:39.6
61.56

2 14
JOSE BARROS GALDINO 
KTM EXC-F 350
BIANCHINI RALLY 

10:16 00:20:02.0
(2)

00:35:56.0
(2)

00:52:02.0
(2)

01:08:23.0
(2) 01:24:50.9

00:16:30



* * *

01:41:20.9

00:33:41.3
41.1


